1
CLIP-ON PCB SHIELDING
SYSTEM 1500
EMI/RFI shielding and screening cans/covers for printed
circuit boards
EMI screening covers (shielding cans) for PCB’s were devel-
oped to shield only certain parts of electronic equipment from
electromagnetic radiation at the source, rather than all of the

15 50 1500-15-50-2 1500-15-50-3 1500-15-50-5 1500-15-50-10 1500-15-50-15
Please note: for more sizes see our website. Custom sizes and shapes can be produced on request and according to your drawing
PCB SHIELDING CANS ORDER EXAMPLE
Please keep in mind: dimensions you specify are outside dimensions. Thickness of the
material is standard 0.12 mm, optionally 0.18 mm or 0.20 mm. For example, when you
order a 1500 series Clip-on shielding can of 10-20-5mm, the inside dimensions will be
9.76-19.76-4.88 mm.
Please note, no tooling cost if you use any of the above dimensions, with material thick-
ness of 0.12 mm (standard). Standard tolerance for these products is +/- 0.1-0.2 mm.
Material Outer dimension (A) Outer dimension (B) Outer dimension (C) Inner dimension (A) Inner dimension (B) Inner dimension (C)
Mu-copper 0.12mm 10mm 20mm 5mm 9.76mm 19.76mm 4.88mm
Mu-copper 0.18mm 10mm 20mm 5mm 9.64mm 19.64mm 4.82mm
Tinned steel 0.20mm 10mm 20mm 5mm 9.60mm 19.60mm 4.80mm
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Length (mm)
Length of the shield-
ing cover in mm
Width of the shielding
cover in mm
Height of the shield-
ing cover in mm
MU12 : Mu-copper 0.12mm
MU18 : Mu-copper 0.18mm
TMU12 : Tinned Mu-copper 0.12 mm
TMU18 : Tinned Mu-copper 0.18 mm
TS20 : Tinned steel 0.20mm
Width (mm) Height (mm) Material
1500